Territory Sales Manager 

101412936390 

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 

BASIC 

HRA 

Transport 

Special Al 

Leave Enca 

29,064.15 

20,893.80 

1,600.00 

22,911.05 

PF 

PT 

TDS 

2,288.00 

208.00 

Total 74,469.00 Total 2,496.00 

Net Pay 71,973.00 

In Words Rupees Seventy One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Three Only 

Signature 

New Tax Regime Opted TDS Details PAN : EWWPS5370B 

Description Gross Exempt Taxable  Income Tax Deduction 

Basic Salary 3,48,769.00  3,48,769.00 Gross Salary 8,93,626.00 

DA    Profession Tax  

HRA 2,50,725.00  2,50,725.00 Other Ded.